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NOTICE OF ADDRESS FOR FILING APPLICATIONS

Notice is hereby given that applications for a place on the Republican party

primary ballot may be filed in person at the following address(es) until__ 6+ 00 pm.on 13
December -_2021

Address of County Chair Hays County Republican Party
: ' 6000 West FM 150
Kyle, Texas 78640

Address of Secretary of County Executive Committee (Same As Above )
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Signature of County Chair

November 10, 2021
Date

AVISO DEL LUGAR DONDE SE REGISTRARAN SOLICITUDES

Por lo presente se da aviso que las solicitudes para que el nombre de un candidato esté puesto
- en la boleta para la eleccién primaria del partido_podrdn presentarse en persona en los

siguientes lugares hasta las ¢ . 00 de latarde el dia 13 __deDiciemhre de
2021

Direccion del Presidente del Condado- Hays County Republ ican Party

6000 West FM 150
Kyle, Texas 78640

Direccion del Secretario del Comité Ejecutivo del Condado:

Hays County Renublican Party
60U0 West FM 150
Kyle. Texas 78640
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Firma del Presidente del Condado




2021 Candidate Application Filing Dates & Times
Filing Location: Hays County Republican Party Welcome Center
6000 West FM 150
Kyle, Texas 78640

PLEASE HAVE YOUR APPLICATION NOTARIZED PRIOR TO ARRIVAL

November 13  Saturday 11:00 - 2:00
November 14  Sunday 1:00 - 4.00
November 16  Tuesday 11:00 -2:00
November 18  Thursday 4.00 - 7:00
November 20 Sa’éurday 11:00 -2:00
" November 21  Sunday 1:00 - 4:00
November 23  Tuesday 11:00 - 2:00
November 30  Tuesday 11:00 - 2:00
December 2 Thursday 4:00 - 7:00
December 5 Sunday 1:00 - 4:00
December 7 Tuesday 11:00 - 2:00
December 9 Thursday 4:00 - 7:00
December 11 Saturday 11:00 - 2:00
December 12  Sunday 1:00 - 4:00
December 13  Monday 3:00 - 6:00
Contact Telephone Number: 713-823-0699




